2011-10-10 2
Abkündigung nach OS-PD-2011-014                             Obsolete acc. to OS-PD-2011-014
Bestellinformation
Ordering Information
Typ
Type
Farb-
temperatur
color
temperature
Lichtstrom
1) Seite 21
Luminous
Flux1) page 21
IF = 350 mA
ΦV(lm)
Lichtstärke
2) Seite 21
Luminous
Intensity2) page 21
IF = 350 mA
IV (cd)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LUW CP7P-KSKU-5E8G-35
LUW CP7P-KTLP-5E8G-35
6000K
6000 K
   89.2 ... 112.0
   97.0 ... 121.0
56 (typ.)
56 (typ.)
Q65110A9769
Q65110A9768
LUW CP7P-KSKU-5C8E-35
LUW CP7P-KTLP-5C8E-35
6500 K
6500 K
   89.2 ... 112.0
   97.0 ... 121.0
56 (typ.)
56 (typ.)
Q65110A9822
Q65110A9767
Bestellinformation
Ordering Information
Typ
Type
Emissions-
farbe
Color of
Emission
Lichtstrom
1) Seite 21
Luminous
Flux1) page 21
IF = 350 mA
ΦV(lm)
Lichtstärke
2) Seite 21
Luminous
Intensity2) page 21
IF = 350 mA
IV (cd)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LUW CP7P-KULQ-6P7R-35 ultra white    104.2 ... 130.0 59 (typ.) on request
LUW CP7P-LPLR-6P7R-35 ultra white    112.0 ... 140.0 64 (typ.) on request
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Abkündigung nach OS-PD-2011-014                             Obsolete acc. to OS-PD-2011-014